13-9-2020
Rank Fleet
1st Classic
2nd  Classic
3rd Classic
4th Classic
5th Classic
6th Classic
7th Classic
8th Classic
9th Classic
10th  Classic
11th  Classic
12th  Classic
13th  Classic
14th  Classic
15th  Classic
16th  Classic
17th  Classic
18th  Classic
19th  Classic
20th  Classic
21st  Classic
22nd Classic
23rd  Classic
24th  Classic

SailNo Club
ESP7

NED108

BEL9

GER100

GER

577

BEL54

BEL 63

NED41

BEL87

GBR72

GER537

NED85

GER34

NED100

BEL88

NED15

NED1

FRA554

FRA411

BEL7

BEL13

BEL10

FRA557

GER44

Sailwave results for A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020 at 2020

A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020
A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020

Classic Fleet

Sailed: 15, Discards: 3, To count: 12, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Micky Todd

Jaap
Strakenbroek

Michel
Warlop

Christian
Stock

Thomas
Becker

Philippe
Muyzers

Eric Meert

Caroline van
Beelen

Walter
Gonzalez

Owen Cox

Georg Merkl

Frank
Mauritz

Jan
Kreutzmann

Josje
Verbeeten

Frank
Deneve

Kees Krijger
Pieter
Saarberg

Benjamin
Westerfeld

Capucine
Bertorelli

Serge de
Block

Benoit van
Peeterssen

Claude
Brassuer

Sam
Chauvin

Ulrich Zuhlke

R1
(3.0)

1.0
2.0
5.0
(25.0
DNF)
4.0
(9.0)

6.0

7.0

(19.0)
(25.0
DNC)
14.0

12.0

18.0

16.0

20.0

17.0

15.0

8.0
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170 18.0 (250 (250 10.0 (250 25.0
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160 170 160 (250 (250 (250 25.0
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R1 - Classic Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Fleet  SailNo Club HelmName
Classic NED108 Jaap Strakenbroek
Classic BEL9 Michel Warlop
Classic ESP7 Micky Todd
Classic BEL54 Philippe Muyzers
Classic GER100 Christian Stock
Classic NED41 Caroline van Beelen
Classic BEL87 Walter Gonzalez
Classic BEL10 Claude Brassuer
Classic BEL 63 Eric Meert

Classic NED100 Josje Verbeeten

Classic GBR72 Owen Cox
Classic NED15
Classic BEL88

Kees Krijger

Frank Deneve
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RO
1.0

(5.0)
2.0
3.0
4.0
(25.0

DNC)

(25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

6.0
7.0
8.0
25.0

DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

(25.0
DSQ)

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

Place

13
14
17
19
20
26
30
32
33

R10
1.0

20
3.0
4.0
5.0
25.0

DNC

(25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

8.0
6.0
7.0
25.0

DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

(25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

R11
3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
10.0
(25.0
DNF)
16.0
9.0
11.0
15.0
25.0
DNC
12.0
13.0
14.0
17.0
25.0

DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

2.0
1.0
(7.0)
3.0
(10.0)
6.0
8.0
5.0
9.0
17.0
15.0
4.0
16.0
12.0
25.0

DNC
11.0

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

4.0

2.0

8.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

14.0

16.0

25.0
DNC

11.0

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

4.0
7.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
(25.0

DNC)
14.0

13.0

12.0

10.0

25.0
DNC

1.0
8.0
25.0

DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

3.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
2.0
13.0
(25.0

DNC)
9.0

8.0
10.0
11.0
25.0
DNC
12.0
25.0

DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

Total
69.0

38.0

80.0

70.0

114.0

149.0

140.0

170.0

178.0

195.0

204.0

221.0

253.0

255.0

274.0

275.0

303.0

305.0

337.0

341.0

342.0

344.0

371.0

375.0

Nett
16.0

24.0

43.0

45.0

69.0

74.0

81.0

95.0

114.0

120.0

140.0

146.0

178.0

180.0

199.0

200.0

228.0

230.0

262.0

266.0

267.0

269.0

296.0

300.0

1/6



13-9-2020

Rank
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Rank

© 00 N O a B WO N =

N = =S A o o a a aa a
o © 0o N O g A WO N = O

Rank

© O N o a » W N

N = o 4 A A o o
o © oo N o g A WO N = O

Fleet

Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic

Classic

Fleet

Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic

Classic

Fleet

Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic

Classic

file:///C:/Users/Hellecat/AppData/Local/Temp/blwDA9.htm

SailNo Club HelmName

GER34
BEL13
FRAS554
BEL7
NED1
GER537
FRA411
FRA557
GER 577

Jan Kreutzmann

Benoit van Peeterssen

Benjamin Westerfeld

Serge de Block
Pieter Saarberg
Georg Merkl
Capucine Bertorelli
Sam Chauvin

Thomas Becker

R2 - Classic Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

ESP7
NED41
GER 577
NED108
BEL9
BEL54
GER100
BEL 63
GBR72
BEL87
BEL10
GER34
NED100
BEL88
NED15
BEL7
FRA554
BEL13
FRA411
GER537

Micky Todd

Caroline van Beelen

Thomas Becker
Jaap Strakenbroek
Michel Warlop
Philippe Muyzers
Christian Stock
Eric Meert

Owen Cox
Walter Gonzalez
Claude Brassuer
Jan Kreutzmann
Josje Verbeeten
Frank Deneve
Kees Krijger

Serge de Block

Benjamin Westerfeld

Benoit van Peeterssen

Capucine Bertorelli

Georg Merkl

R3 - Classic Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo Club HelmName

ESP7
NED108
NED41
BEL54
BEL9
GER100
BEL 63
GER 577
NED100
GER34
GBR72
GER537
BEL88
BEL87
NED1
NED15
BEL7
FRA554
BEL13
FRA411

Micky Todd
Jaap Strakenbroek

Caroline van Beelen

Philippe Muyzers
Michel Warlop
Christian Stock
Eric Meert
Thomas Becker
Josje Verbeeten
Jan Kreutzmann
Owen Cox
Georg Merkl
Frank Deneve
Walter Gonzalez
Pieter Saarberg
Kees Krijger

Serge de Block

Benjamin Westerfeld

Benoit van Peeterssen

Capucine Bertorelli

R4 - Classic Fleet

Sailwave results for A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020 at 2020

Place Points

34 14.0
35 15.0
37 16.0
39 17.0
40 18.0
41 19.0
44 20.0
50 21.0
DNF  25.0

Place Points

2 1.0
3 2.0
4 3.0
5 4.0
8 5.0
9 6.0
10 7.0
16 8.0
19 9.0
20 10.0
26 1.0
30 12.0
31 13.0
32 14.0
34 15.0
35 16.0
37 17.0
39 18.0
43 19.0
45 20.0

Place Points

1 1.0
3 20
4 3.0
6 4.0
9 5.0
10 6.0
1" 7.0
12 8.0
16 9.0
19 10.0
21 11.0
26 12.0
27 13.0
29 14.0
30 15.0
33 16.0
34 17.0
35 18.0
41 19.0
46 20.0
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Sailwave results for A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020 at 2020

Fleet

Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic

Classic

Fleet
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Classic
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Start:

SailNo
ESP7
NED108
BEL54
NED41
BEL9
GER 577
BEL 63
GER34
BEL88
BEL87
GBR72
GER100
NED100
GER537
BEL13
BEL 7

Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club HelmName
Micky Todd
Jaap Strakenbroek
Philippe Muyzers
Caroline van Beelen
Michel Warlop
Thomas Becker
Eric Meert
Jan Kreutzmann
Frank Deneve
Walter Gonzalez
Owen Cox
Christian Stock
Josje Verbeeten
Georg Merkl
Benoit van Peeterssen

Serge de Block

R5 - Classic Fleet

Start:

SailNo
ESP7
BEL54
GER 577
BEL 63
NED108
GER100
GBR72
BEL88
NED41
NED85
GER537
BEL9

Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club HelmName

Micky Todd
Philippe Muyzers
Thomas Becker
Eric Meert
Jaap Strakenbroek
Christian Stock
Owen Cox
Frank Deneve
Caroline van Beelen
Frank Mauritz
Georg Merkl
Michel Warlop

R6 - Classic Fleet

Start:

SailNo
ESP7
BEL9
NED108
BEL54
GER100
BEL 63
GER 577
BEL87
GER537
FRA554
NED85
BEL88

Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club HelmName
Micky Todd
Michel Warlop
Jaap Strakenbroek
Philippe Muyzers
Christian Stock
Eric Meert
Thomas Becker
Walter Gonzalez
Georg Merkl
Benjamin Westerfeld
Frank Mauritz

Frank Deneve

R7 - Classic Fleet

Start:

SailNo
ESP7
NED108
NED85
GBR72
BEL9

Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club HelmName
Micky Todd
Jaap Strakenbroek
Frank Mauritz
Owen Cox

Michel Warlop

Place Points

© o O W N

Place

UFD

Place

N o o~ W N

14
16
19
21
UFD

Place

N OO 0o W

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
1.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
1.0
25.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
25.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
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SailNo
GER100
BEL 63
BEL88
BEL87
GER 577
GER537

Club HelmName
Christian Stock
Eric Meert
Frank Deneve
Walter Gonzalez
Thomas Becker

Georg Merkl

R8 - Classic Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
BEL9
ESP7
GER100
NED108
NED85
GER 577
GBR72
BEL 63
BEL88
BEL87

Club HelmName
Michel Warlop
Micky Todd
Christian Stock
Jaap Strakenbroek
Frank Mauritz
Thomas Becker
Owen Cox
Eric Meert
Frank Deneve

Walter Gonzalez

R9 - Classic Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
ESP7
BEL9
GER100
GER 577
NED108
BEL87
GBR72
GER537
BEL88

Club HelmName
Micky Todd
Michel Warlop
Christian Stock
Thomas Becker
Jaap Strakenbroek
Walter Gonzalez
Owen Cox
Georg Merkl

Frank Deneve

R10 - Classic Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
ESP7
NED108
BEL9
GER100
GER 577
GBR72
GERS537
BEL87

Club HelmName
Micky Todd
Jaap Strakenbroek
Michel Warlop
Christian Stock
Thomas Becker
Owen Cox
Georg Merkl

Walter Gonzalez

R11 - Classic Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
GER100
NED108
ESP7
BEL54
BEL9
GER 577
NED41
BEL 63

Club HelmName
Christian Stock
Jaap Strakenbroek
Micky Todd
Philippe Muyzers
Michel Warlop
Thomas Becker
Caroline van Beelen

Eric Meert

Place
8

9

10

21

22

24

Place

0 N o o »h 0N

16
17

Place

© N o g w N

25

4
5
7
8
9
10

1
12

Points
6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0
25.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

4/6



13-9-2020 Sailwave results for A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020 at 2020

Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName Place Points
9 Classic NED85 Frank Mauritz 13 9.0
10 Classic BEL87 Walter Gonzalez 14 10.0
1" Classic GER34 Jan Kreutzmann 15 11.0
12 Classic NED15 Kees Krijger 16 12.0
13 Classic NED1 Pieter Saarberg 17 13.0
14 Classic FRA554 Benjamin Westerfeld 18 14.0
15 Classic NED100 Josje Verbeeten 19 15.0
16 Classic GER537 Georg Merkl 20 16.0
17 Classic FRA411 Capucine Bertorelli 32 17.0
18 Classic GBR72 Owen Cox DNF  25.0

R12 - Classic Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName Place Points
1 Classic NED108 Jaap Strakenbroek 2 1.0
2 Classic ESP7 Micky Todd 4 2.0
3 Classic GER100 Christian Stock 7 3.0
4 Classic NED85 Frank Mauritz 10 4.0
5 Classic NED41 Caroline van Beelen 11 5.0
6 Classic BEL54 Philippe Muyzers 12 6.0
7 Classic BEL9 Michel Warlop 16 7.0
8 Classic BEL 63 Eric Meert 17 8.0
9 Classic BEL87 Walter Gonzalez 20 9.0
10 Classic GER 577 Thomas Becker 21 10.0
1 Classic NED15 Kees Krijger 22 11.0
12 Classic NED100 Josje Verbeeten 25 12.0
13 Classic FRA554 Benjamin Westerfeld 26 13.0
14 Classic NED1 Pieter Saarberg 29 14.0
15 Classic GER537 Georg Merkl 30 15.0
16 Classic GER34 Jan Kreutzmann 31 16.0
17 Classic GBR72 Owen Cox 39 17.0
18 Classic FRA411 Capucine Bertorelli 41 18.0
R13 - Classic Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName Place Points
1 Classic ESP7 Micky Todd 2 1.0
2 Classic GER100 Christian Stock 3 20
3 Classic NED108 Jaap Strakenbroek 4 3.0
4 Classic BEL9 Michel Warlop 6 4.0
5 Classic NED41 Caroline van Beelen 7 5.0
6 Classic BEL54 Philippe Muyzers 12 6.0
7 Classic BEL 63 Eric Meert 13 7.0
8 Classic GER 577 Thomas Becker 15 8.0
9 Classic NED85 Frank Mauritz 16 9.0
10 Classic NED1 Pieter Saarberg 18 10.0
1" Classic NED15 Kees Krijger 21 11.0
12 Classic GER34 Jan Kreutzmann 22 12.0
13 Classic NED100 Josje Verbeeten 27 13.0
14 Classic BEL87 Walter Gonzalez 30 14.0
15 Classic GER537 Georg Merkl 31 15.0
16 Classic GBR72 Owen Cox 35 16.0
17 Classic FRA554 Benjamin Westerfeld 36 17.0
18 Classic FRA411 Capucine Bertorelli 40 18.0
R14 - Classic Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName Place Points
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SailNo
NED108
NED41
BEL54
GER100
BEL9
BEL 63
GER 577
NED1
NED100
GER34
NED15
NED85
GER537
GBR72

Club HelmName
Jaap Strakenbroek
Caroline van Beelen
Philippe Muyzers
Christian Stock
Michel Warlop
Eric Meert
Thomas Becker
Pieter Saarberg
Josje Verbeeten
Jan Kreutzmann
Kees Krijger
Frank Mauritz
Georg Merkl

Owen Cox

R15 - Classic Fleet

Start:

SailNo
NED108
NED41
GER100
BEL9
BEL 63
GER 577
BEL54
NED85
GERS537
GER34
NED100
NED15
BEL87

Start 1, Finishes: Place
Club HelmName

Jaap Strakenbroek
Caroline van Beelen
Christian Stock
Michel Warlop
Eric Meert
Thomas Becker
Philippe Muyzers
Frank Mauritz
Georg Merkl
Jan Kreutzmann
Josje Verbeeten
Kees Krijger

Walter Gonzalez

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com

Place
1
2
4
5
7
8
12
22
24
25
26
30
31
34

Place
4

5

6

10

16
17
20
21
22
25
29
37

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
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